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FAA
Health and Usage Monitoring Systems (HUMS)
Technical Interchange Meeting (TIM)

FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center
Building 210, Main Conference Room, 1* Floor

April 20, 2004
AGENDA

Opening Remarks and Introductions .......................oo.eeee. Dy Le and Ed Cuevas (FAA)
FAA Rotorcraft Structural Integrity and Safety/HUMS R&D Program ......... Dy Le (FAA)
Navy HUMS oo, Brian Fuller (US Navy)
Boeing HUMS ... Robab Safa-Bakhsh (Boeing)
Break
Sikorsky HUMS ..ot e James Rozak (Sikorsky)
BellHUMS ... eeeseseesieeeenee . -+ .. MliChae] Augustin (Bell)
Lunch

Georgia Tech HUMS ... e John Holmes (GaTech)
University of Maryland HUMS ...l Adrian Hood and V.T.Nagarm (UMD)
Arizona State University HUMS ... Yann-Hang Lee (ASU)
Break

General Discussion — Questions and Answers

Adjourn



Participation

Participant Institution Phone E-Mail
Mike Augustin Bell Helicopter Textron 817-280-8719 maugustin@BellHelicopterTextron.com
Ed Cuevas FAA Rotorcraft Directorate 817-222-5355 Ed.Cuevas@faa.gov
Bill Emmerling FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center 609-485-4009 william.emmerling@faa.gov

Kip Freeman Goodrich 802-877-4578 Kip.freeman@goodrich.com
Brian Fuller U.S. Navy 301-227-2486 FullerBL@nswced.navy.mil.com
John Holmes Georgia Institute of Technology 404-894-1559 JohnHolmes@ae.gatech.edu
Adrian Hood University of Maryland 301-405-1142 hood@glue.umd.edu

Mel Kanninen Galaxy Scientific Corporation 210-349-9882 MelKanninen@aol.com
Charles Kilgore FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center 609-485-6235 charles.kilgore@faa.gov
Ken Knopp FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center 609-485-5693 ken.knopp@faa.gov
Sridar Krishnaswamy Northwestern University 847-491-4006 skrishnaswamy@northwestern.edu
Terry Larchuk Boeing 610-591-3877 Terry.j.larchuk@boeing.com
DylLe FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center 609-485-4636 dy.le@faa.gov
Yann-Hang Lee Arizona State University 480-727-7507 yhlee@aus.edu

Robert McCallister FAA Rotorcraft Directorate 817-222-5121 Robert.r.mccallister@faa.gov
Bill Mark Penn State University ARL 814-865-3922 Wdmb@psu.edu

V. T. Nagarmy University of Maryland 301-405-1988 vnagaraj@glue.umd.edu
Robert Pappas FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center 609-485-6181 Rob.pappas@faa.gov
James Rozak Sikorsky 203-386-5587 jrozak@sikorsky.com
Rabab Safa-Bakhsh Boeing 610-591-6154 Robab.safa-bakhsh@boeing.com
Jeff Schaff Sikorsky 203-386-7423 jschaff(@sikorsky.com
Jayant Sironi University of Maryland 301-405-7286 sirohij@glue.umd.edu

Paul Swindell

FAA William J. Hughes Technical Center

609-485-8973

paul.swindell@faa.gov

David Redman

Smiths Aerospace

616-241-7763

david-redman@smiths-aerospace.com

Amanda Vanderpol

Smiths Aerospace

616-241-7560

Amanda.vandepol@smiths-aerospace.com
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